
Coaches:

Megan Hoffman, Head Coach
Jaime Durant, Asst Coach

 Shaker High School
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Scrimmage Schalmont 3:00
PM

Shaker High
School- Lower
Maloy Field

NL

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
0-0 T

@ Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake
HS

5:30
PM

BH-BL HS
Soccer Field 1

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:45
PM

L

CANCELLED Sep
8, 2023 Fri

Regular Season (Girls
Soccer Hall of Fame
Tournament)

Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:30
PM

Shaker High
School- Lower
Maloy Field

NL

Sep 9, 2023 Sat

Regular Season (Girls
Soccer Hall of Fame
Tournament) 
1-3 L

Rockville
Centre

12:30
PM

Arthur Walker
Field- Shaker
High School

NL

Sep 9, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(Lansing v Lake
George - Hall of Fame
Tournament)

Lansing 3:00
PM TBD L

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
1-1 T

Ballston Spa
High School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Shaker High
School- Lower
Maloy Field

L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
2-1 W

@ Colonie
High School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Colonie HS
Varsity Grass
(Field #2)

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:45
PM

L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
0-4 L

@ Niskayuna
High School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Niskayuna High
School

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:45
PM

L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
8-0 W

Albany High
School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Shaker High
School- Lower
Maloy Field

L

Sep 23, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
8-0 W

Schenectady
High School

11:00
AM

12:40
PM

Shaker High
School- Lower
Maloy Field

L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
2-1 W

Saratoga
Springs High
School

6:30
PM

Shaker High
School- Lower
Maloy Field

L

Sep 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
2-3 L

@ Guilderland
High School

4:15
PM

5:50
PM

Snyder Field -
Varsity Soccer &
Boys Lacrosse

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:30
PM

L

Sep 30, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
1-2 L

Shenendehowa
High School

12:00
PM

Arthur Walker
Field- Shaker
High School

L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Fayetteville-
Manlius

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Herkimer County
Community
College

Departure Time:
1:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:30
PM

NL



Oct 10, 2023 Tue

Regular Season
(Senior Recognition
Game ) 
2-0 W

Averill Park
High School

7:00
PM

Arthur Walker
Field- Shaker
High School

L

Oct 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
0-5 L

@ Columbia
High School

7:00
PM

8:55
PM

Nicholas
Budnowski Field
- Columbia H.S.

Departure Time:
5:40 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

L

Oct 14, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
2-2 T

Bethlehem
High School

3:00
PM

4:40
PM

Arthur Walker
Field- Shaker
High School

L

Oct 23, 2023 Mon Post-Season
(Sectionals)

@ Saratoga
Springs High
School

5:00
PM

Niskayuna High
School

Departure Time:
3:25 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:45
PM

L

Oct 28, 2023 Sat
Post-Season
(SECTION 2
CHAMPIONSHIPS)

@
Shenendehowa
High School

7:00
PM

Stillwater High
School-Turf
Field

Departure Time:
5:25 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

L
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